TMU
TALON MEDIUM
LED
1 - 6 LightBARs
Solid State LED
ARCHITECTURAL AREA
LUMINAIRE
Streetworks

TY P E  " M "
ARM DRILLING
ORDERING INFORMATION
page 4
Sample Number: TMU-E04-LED-E-U-T3-AP
Product Family 1, 2, 3 Number of LightBARs 4, 5 Lamp Type Ballast Type Voltage Distribution Color 7
TMU=Talon Medium E01=( 1) 21 LED LightBAR
E02= ( 2) 21 LED LightBARs
E03= (3) 21 LED LightBARs
E04= (4) 21 LED LightBARs
E05= (5) 21 LED LightBARs
E06= (6) 21 LED LightBARs
F01=(1) 7 LED LightBAR
F02= (2) 7 LED LightBARs
F03= (3) 7 LED LightBARs
F04= (4) 7 LED LightBARs
F05= (5) 7 LED LightBARs
F06= (6) 7 LED LightBARs
LED= Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes
E=Electronic
D= 0-10V Dimming
Drivers
U=Universal (120-277V)
8=480V 6
9=347V
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
5XQ=Type V Square Extra Wide
RW=Rectangular Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill  Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 16
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 8
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 8
7060=70 CRI / 5700K CCT 8
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 8
P=Button Type Photocontrol (120, 208, 240 or 277V. Must Specify Voltage)
3= Three-Position Terminal Block
4= NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
4N7= 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
2L=Two Circuits 9
DIM=0-10V Dimming Drivers 10
U=UL Listed/CSA Certified
R=Electrical Power Tray
L90=Optics Rotated Left 90°
R90=Optics Rotated Right 90°
LCF=LightBAR Cover Plate  Matches Housing Finish
DM=Direct Mount for Round or Square Pole
DW=Direct Wall Mount
MS=External Mast Arm Adapter
WM=Wall Mount with Arm
MS-LXX= Motion Sensor for On/Off Operation 11
MS/X-LXX= Motion Sensor for Bi-Level Operation 12
MS/DIM-LXX= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation 13, 14
HSS=Factory Installed House Side Shield 15